
                          Papermaker Invitational
                               Kimberly, WI
                      Hosted by Kimberly High School
                                10/09/2024
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    24  Kimberly                                    (17:14.0  86:10.0 0:40.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Graham Piette           10   16:53.4
  2      2  Adam Bleck              12   16:56.4
  3      5  Turner Behm             12   17:17.7
  4      7  Cayden Vosters          11   17:28.2
  5      9  Caleb Dorsey            11   17:34.3
  6   ( 16) Mason Titel             9    18:11.9
  7   ( 17) Aiden McGinnis          11   18:41.0

  2.    34  De Pere                                     (17:19.8  86:38.8 0:44.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Vincent Hauser          10   16:56.9
  2      4  Daniel Zhang            10   16:58.7
  3      6  James Derenne           11   17:24.4
  4     10  Brett Spice             12   17:37.9
  5     11  Gavin Zimmerman         11   17:40.9
  6   ( 12) Chase Deshazer          12   17:42.3
  7   ( 14) Oliver Qualls           11   17:51.8

  3.   114  West De Pere                                (18:56.8  94:43.9 2:17.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Dominic Natzke          11   17:30.7
  2     18  Evan Bright             11   18:46.4
  3     23  Lincoln Crabb           9    18:56.0
  4     31  Ryan Tarbox             10   19:42.2
  5     34  Danny Kuhn              12   19:48.6
  6   ( 42) Denzeliel Ruiz          12   20:41.6
  7   ( 43) Brent Fullmer           10   20:43.7

  4.   126  Appleton East                               (19:17.7  96:28.3 0:34.8)
==========================================================
  1     22  Graham Campbell         9    18:53.2
  2     24  Liam Krainik            12   19:18.4
  3     25  Zachary Gaschler        11   19:20.9
  4     27  Alex Beck               12   19:27.8
  5     28  Evan Marks              11   19:28.0
  6   ( 35) Owen Pike               9    20:04.9
  7   ( 37) Xander Schiltz          11   20:09.7

  5.   139  Waupaca                                     (19:29.5  97:27.5 1:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     20  Kadin Becker            12   18:51.2
  2     21  Carson Wood             10   18:51.3
  3     26  Gus Olson               12   19:24.7
  4     32  Sawyer Drankus          9    19:43.0
  5     40  Leo Chouinard           10   20:37.3
  6   ( 41) Braden Kolinski         9    20:38.3
  7   ( 44) Erza Woodliff           9    20:57.4

  6.   147  Appleton West                               (19:33.9  97:49.2 2:39.7)
==========================================================
  1     15  Kegan Phalin            11   17:56.6
  2     19  Roan Hesselman          11   18:50.1
  3     36  Bauer Seefeldt          9    20:07.7
  4     38  Elijah Keller           11   20:18.5
  5     39  Bryant Jr. Fowle        11   20:36.3



  6   ( 45) Charles Johnston        9    21:17.8
  7   ( 48) Alex Countney           12   22:02.4

  7.   151  Xavier                                      (19:39.4  98:17.0 3:40.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Elijah Gottschalk       11   17:50.2
  2     29  Ben Magnuson            9    19:30.0
  3     30  Zach Peterson           10   19:37.9
  4     33  Kaleb Chain             10   19:48.0
  5     46  Joseph Bertram          9    21:30.9
  6   ( 47) Ethan Baumler           9    21:53.7
  7   ( 49) William Mix             10   22:47.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Graham Piette      10   Kimberly             16:53.4  5:27 
    2    2 Adam Bleck         12   Kimberly             16:56.4  5:28 
    3    3 Vincent Hauser     10   De Pere              16:56.9  5:28 
    4    4 Daniel Zhang       10   De Pere              16:58.7  5:28 
    5    5 Turner Behm        12   Kimberly             17:17.7  5:34 
    6    6 James Derenne      11   De Pere              17:24.4  5:37 
    7    7 Cayden Vosters     11   Kimberly             17:28.2  5:38 
    8    8 Dominic Natzke     11   West De Pere         17:30.7  5:39 
    9    9 Caleb Dorsey       11   Kimberly             17:34.3  5:40 
   10   10 Brett Spice        12   De Pere              17:37.9  5:41 
   11   11 Gavin Zimmerman    11   De Pere              17:40.9  5:42 
   12   12 Chase Deshazer     12   De Pere              17:42.3  5:42 
   13   13 Elijah Gottschalk  11   Xavier               17:50.2  5:45 
   14   14 Oliver Qualls      11   De Pere              17:51.8  5:45 
   15   15 Kegan Phalin       11   Appleton West        17:56.6  5:47 
   16   16 Mason Titel        9    Kimberly             18:11.9  5:52 
   17      Max Zimmerman      11   De Pere              18:36.7  6:00 
   18      Bryce Zellner      12   De Pere              18:36.9  6:00 
   19      Gabe Hansen        11   De Pere              18:37.0  6:00 
   20   17 Aiden McGinnis     11   Kimberly             18:41.0  6:01 
   21   18 Evan Bright        11   West De Pere         18:46.4  6:03 
   22   19 Roan Hesselman     11   Appleton West        18:50.1  6:04 
   23   20 Kadin Becker       12   Waupaca              18:51.2  6:05 
   24   21 Carson Wood        10   Waupaca              18:51.3  6:05 
   25   22 Graham Campbell    9    Appleton East        18:53.2  6:05 
   26      Brody Hansen       9    De Pere              18:54.0  6:05 
   27   23 Lincoln Crabb      9    West De Pere         18:56.0  6:06 
   28      Emmett Mijatovich  12   De Pere              18:56.0  6:06 
   29      Mason Long         11   De Pere              19:06.9  6:10 
   30      Jackson Lemke      10   De Pere              19:13.3  6:12 
   31      Aiden Schilling    12   De Pere              19:15.2  6:12 
   32      Jonah Deeg         10   Kimberly             19:16.9  6:13 
   33      Preston Koehler    10   De Pere              19:18.0  6:13 
   34   24 Liam Krainik       12   Appleton East        19:18.4  6:13 
   35   25 Zachary Gaschler   11   Appleton East        19:20.9  6:14 
   36      Xander Herron      10   Kimberly             19:23.4  6:15 
   37   26 Gus Olson          12   Waupaca              19:24.7  6:15 
   38   27 Alex Beck          12   Appleton East        19:27.8  6:16 
   39   28 Evan Marks         11   Appleton East        19:28.0  6:16 
   40   29 Ben Magnuson       9    Xavier               19:30.0  6:17 
   41      Callen Wesolowski  9    Kimberly             19:32.5  6:18 
   42   30 Zach Peterson      10   Xavier               19:37.9  6:20 
   43      Ian Feucht         10   Kimberly             19:39.3  6:20 
   44   31 Ryan Tarbox        10   West De Pere         19:42.2  6:21 
   45   32 Sawyer Drankus     9    Waupaca              19:43.0  6:21 
   46      Ellis Karls        11   Kimberly             19:44.0  6:22 
   47   33 Kaleb Chain        10   Xavier               19:48.0  6:23 
   48   34 Danny Kuhn         12   West De Pere         19:48.6  6:23 
   49      Karter Falk        10   Kimberly             19:52.0  6:24 
   50      Garrett Conrad     12   Kimberly             19:52.7  6:24 
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   51   35 Owen Pike          9    Appleton East        20:04.9  6:28 
   52   36 Bauer Seefeldt     9    Appleton West        20:07.7  6:29 
   53   37 Xander Schiltz     11   Appleton East        20:09.7  6:30 
   54      Kamren Lemerond    9    De Pere              20:17.8  6:32 
   55   38 Elijah Keller      11   Appleton West        20:18.5  6:33 
   56      Zach Nelson        10   De Pere              20:19.7  6:33 
   57      Henry Peterson     9    Appleton East        20:21.7  6:34 
   58      Collin Mathies     11   De Pere              20:35.2  6:38 
   59   39 Bryant Jr. Fowle   11   Appleton West        20:36.3  6:38 
   60   40 Leo Chouinard      10   Waupaca              20:37.3  6:39 
   61   41 Braden Kolinski    9    Waupaca              20:38.3  6:39 
   62      Noah Brandes       12   Kimberly             20:39.2  6:39 
   63      Anders Obma        10   De Pere              20:39.8  6:40 
   64   42 Denzeliel Ruiz     12   West De Pere         20:41.6  6:40 
   65      Ashton Loewe       10   Kimberly             20:42.3  6:40 
   66   43 Brent Fullmer      10   West De Pere         20:43.7  6:41 
   67      Elliot Stanley     10   De Pere              20:50.4  6:43 
   68      George Mooren      11   Kimberly             20:50.8  6:43 
   69      Nolan Bailey       12   De Pere              20:56.3  6:45 
   70   44 Erza Woodliff      9    Waupaca              20:57.4  6:45 
   71      Ashton Wagner      9    Kimberly             20:58.7  6:46 
   72      Issac Burns        9    West De Pere         21:00.6  6:46 
   73      Theodore Main      11   West De Pere         21:00.7  6:46 
   74      Zander Lambrecht   9    De Pere              21:06.3  6:48 
   75      Owen Handschke     10   Kimberly             21:12.1  6:50 
   76      Luke Cornelissen   9    De Pere              21:15.6  6:51 
   77      Owen Carviou       9    De Pere              21:16.6  6:51 
   78      Jaden Kennedy      12   De Pere              21:16.7  6:51 
   79   45 Charles Johnston   9    Appleton West        21:17.8  6:52 
   80      Jakoby Paul        10   West De Pere         21:24.3  6:54 
   81      Carter Kolpack     9    Appleton East        21:24.3  6:54 
   82   46 Joseph Bertram     9    Xavier               21:30.9  6:56 
   83      Brennan Gruett     10   Kimberly             21:39.1  6:59 
   84      Mason Riske        9    Appleton East        21:42.4  7:00 
   85      Evan Vankilsdonk   10   De Pere              21:43.6  7:00 
   86      Evan Scanlan       9    Kimberly             21:48.6  7:02 
   87      Quentin Jansen     10   Kimberly             21:50.7  7:02 
   88      Jason De La Masa   12   Kimberly             21:51.7  7:03 
   89   47 Ethan Baumler      9    Xavier               21:53.7  7:03 
   90      John Saari         12   Waupaca              21:59.7  7:05 
   91   48 Alex Countney      12   Appleton West        22:02.4  7:06 
   92      Bryce Merkes       11   Appleton West        22:14.9  7:10 
   93      Everett Moore      11   West De Pere         22:19.4  7:12 
   94      Noah Fellenz       10   Kimberly             22:23.2  7:13 
   95      Stanley Hubers     11   Kimberly             22:25.1  7:13 
   96      Josiah Lins        10   Appleton East        22:40.1  7:18 
   97      Blake Wall         11   Kimberly             22:41.7  7:19 
   98      Oliver Massey      9    Kimberly             22:45.1  7:20 
   99      Oliver Reinke      10   Waupaca              22:46.2  7:20 
  100      Caleb Vieaux       9    Appleton East        22:46.3  7:20 
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  101   49 William Mix        10   Xavier               22:47.8  7:21 
  102      Marcus Csekits     10   Kimberly             22:48.5  7:21 
  103      Landon Tessmer     10   Kimberly             22:49.9  7:21 
  104      Mason Dillenberg   9    Kimberly             22:55.0  7:23 
  105      Ben Choi           11   Xavier B             22:58.2  7:24 
  106      Reid Yells         11   West De Pere         23:00.1  7:25 
  107      Jack Schneider     12   De Pere              23:04.5  7:26 
  108      Lucas Halbach      9    De Pere              23:05.0  7:26 
  109      Ian Venaccio       9    Appleton West        23:14.6  7:29 
  110      Isaac Berndt       9    De Pere              23:16.0  7:30 
  111      Charlie Stalsberg  9    Kimberly             23:20.0  7:31 
  112      Owen Karbon        12   De Pere              23:21.4  7:32 
  113      Dwij Kachole       12   West De Pere         23:26.2  7:33 
  114      Isaac Radtke       9    Kimberly             23:31.7  7:35 
  115      Noah Elkins        11   De Pere              23:32.9  7:35 
  116      Jude Schneider     11   De Pere              23:33.1  7:35 
  117      Tyler Severson     9    De Pere              23:35.4  7:36 
  118      Cole Widi          10   De Pere              23:41.5  7:38 
  119      Christopher Cox    11   West De Pere         23:48.8  7:40 
  120      Cooper Anderson    12   De Pere              23:57.8  7:43 
  121      Brandon Krueger    12   De Pere              23:58.6  7:44 
  122      Cody Ziarnik       12   De Pere              24:01.1  7:44 
  123      Preston Haines     9    Appleton East        24:02.7  7:45 
  124      Michael Van Helden 12   De Pere              24:04.7  7:45 
  125      Michael Agnos      11   Kimberly             24:07.9  7:47 
  126      Riley Vandenheuvel 11   De Pere              24:11.8  7:48 
  127      Kyle Rabida        11   West De Pere         24:11.9  7:48 
  128      Mason Seehafer     11   De Pere              24:14.3  7:49 
  129      Dylan Roup         12   De Pere              24:16.4  7:49 
  130      Fisher Ferkett     12   Waupaca              24:28.6  7:53 
  131      Brycen Roberts     9    De Pere              25:09.2  8:06 
  132      Griffin Reisner    9    Kimberly             25:22.2  8:10 
  133      Aaron Finn         10   De Pere              26:44.8  8:37 
  134      Hugo Sipiorski     11   Waupaca              27:10.6  8:45 
  135      Nolan Everson      11   Appleton East        27:17.1  8:47 
  136      Sam Midtvedt       9    Kimberly             28:00.1  9:01 
  137      Bryson Bailen      10   Appleton East        28:09.3  9:04 
  138      Josiah (joe Crouch 9    Kimberly             28:13.8  9:06 
  139      Grant Weyenberg    9    Kimberly             28:20.6  9:08 
  140      Thomas Bertram     12   Xavier               29:23.3  9:28 
  141      Logan Caron        9    Xavier               33:08.4 10:40 
  142      Jaiden Sydlewski   9    Kimberly             35:47.0 11:32 
  143      Aaditya Srinivasan 12   Kimberly             45:37.2 14:42 
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